



## Microcreamery

### Bliss Vanilla PB Swirl

Item number: 50823

Description: Vanilla ice cream with peanut butter swirl

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, peanut butter swirl (peanuts, peanut oil, sugar, salt), vanilla extract, stabilizer blend (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

Allergens: Milk, Peanut

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>200</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 13g	<b>17%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 90mg	<b>4%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 17g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber < 1g	<b>2%</b>
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	<b>24%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 90mg	6%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 160mg	4%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	



Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40



Microcreamery

## Bliss Cookie Monster Ice Cream

Item number: 50834

Description: Playfully colored vanilla flavored ice cream with chunks of chocolate chip cookies and mini chocolate chips

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, blue coloring, vanilla extract, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla), chocolate chip cookies (enriched flour, palm oil, sugar, chocolate chips, brown sugar, whey powder, natural flavor, salt, sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate), stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

*Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy*

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>190</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 45mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 20g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber < 1g	<b>2%</b>
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	<b>28%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 90mg	6%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 140mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



D

Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev: 2/18/2025



Microcreamery

## Bliss Coffee Oreo Ice Cream

Item number: 50835

Description: Coffee flavored ice cream loaded with Oreo™ pieces

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, Oreos (sugar, unbleached enriched flour, palm and/or canola oil, cocoa pressed with alkali, high fructose corn syrup, leavening, salt, soy lecithin, chocolate artificial flavor), roasted coffee beans, stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy



Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>180</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 50mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	<b>28%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 90mg	6%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 140mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Attleboro, MA 02703 Plant # 25-40

Rev. 2/17/2025



Microcreamery

## Bliss Coconut Almond Bar Ice Cream

Item number: 50842

Description: Coconut flavored ice cream with almonds, shaved coconut, and a chocolate “chewy chip” swirl

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, coconut flavoring, almonds (contains sunflower oil), coconut base (corn syrup, water, sugar, desiccated coconut, modified corn starch, natural flavor, salt, xanthan gum, guar gum, cellulose gum, citric acid, potassium sorbate), chocolate liquid chip (powdered sugar, chocolate liquor, refined coconut oil, soy lecithin, salt, natural flavor, skim milk), stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut, Soy

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>200</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	<b>15%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 35mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 45mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 21g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber < 1g	<b>3%</b>
Total Sugars 18g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	<b>30%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 80mg	6%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 130mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev: 2/17/2025



Microcreamery

## Bliss Cake Batter Ice Cream

Item number: 50849

Description: Yellow cake batter flavored ice cream with cake pieces and a thick, rich fudge swirl

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, fudge swirl (powdered sugar, vegetable oil, cocoa pressed with alkali, whey, soy lecithin, natural flavors), shortcake pieces (enriched wheat flour, sugar, palm oil, butter, pasteurized eggs, water, unenriched wheat flour, powdered sugar, natural flavor, yellow 5), cake base (unbleached wheat flour, corn syrup, water, sugar, sugared egg yolk, sweetened condensed milk, natural flavor, annatto color, salt, potassium sorbate), stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy, Egg

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>210</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	<b>15%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 35mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 70mg	<b>3%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber < 1g	<b>2%</b>
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 16g Added Sugars	<b>32%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 80mg	<b>6%</b>
Iron 0.8mg	<b>4%</b>
Potassium 170mg	<b>4%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



DAttleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev: 2/14/2025



## Microcreamery

### Bliss Graham Central Station Ice Cream

Item number: 50852

Description: Graham-flavored ice cream with a graham cracker swirl and milk chocolate covered honeycomb crunch

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, graham flavored base(corn syrup, water, sugar, corn starch, caramel color, molasses, salt, yellow #5, yellow #6, potassium sorbate), graham cracker crumb (unbleached unenriched wheat flour, graham flour, palm oil, molasses, honey, salt, baking soda, soybean oil, corn starch, refined coconut oil, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin), honey comb crunch (milk chocolate flavored coating, sugar, corn syrup, honey, baking soda, salt), stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

*Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy*

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>210</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 13g	<b>17%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 85mg	<b>4%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 20g	
Includes 17g Added Sugars	<b>34%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 80mg	<b>6%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 120mg	<b>2%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev. 2/19/2025



Microcreamery

## Bliss Chocolate PB Cup Frozen Yogurt

Item number: 50862

Description: Chocolate flavored yogurt with peanut butter cups and a peanut butter swirl

Ingredients: Milk, cultured skim milk (contains active yogurt culture), sugar, cream, nonfat dry milk, corn syrup, cocoa powder, peanut butter swirl (dry roasted peanuts, peanut oil, sugar), peanut butter cups (sugar, refined coconut oil, peanuts, partially defatted peanut flour, nonfat dry milk, whole milk powder, cocoa powder processed with alkali, salt, soy lecithin, natural vanilla extract), stabilizer (locust bean gum, guar gum, carrageenan).

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Peanut

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>180</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 4g	<b>20%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 15mg	<b>5%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 100mg	<b>4%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 21g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	<b>28%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 110mg	8%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 240mg	6%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



D

Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev: 3/10/2025



Microcreamery

## Bliss Vanilla Ice Cream

Item number: 50900

Description: Our ice cream mix flavored with vanilla extract

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, vanilla extract, stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

Allergens: Milk



Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>170</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 40mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 17g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	<b>26%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 100mg	8%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 130mg	2%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev. 3/10/2025



## Microcreamery

### Bliss Coffee Ice Cream

Item number: 50901

Description: Our old fashion coffee ice cream

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, freeze dried coffee beans, caramel color, stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

Allergens: Milk



Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>170</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 45mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 17g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	<b>26%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 100mg	<b>8%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 160mg	<b>4%</b>
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Attleboro MA Plant # 25-40

Rev: 3/11/2025



## Microcreamery

### Bliss Oreo Ice Cream

**Item number: 50914**

Description: Vanilla ice cream chock full of Oreo™ cookie pieces

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, Oreo cookies (sugar, unbleached enriched flour, palm and/or canola oil, cocoa pressed with alkali, high fructose corn syrup, leavening, salt, soy lecithin, chocolate artificial flavor), vanilla extract, stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

*Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy*



Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 50mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 17g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	<b>28%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 90mg	<b>6%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 130mg	<b>2%</b>
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Attleboro, MA 02703 Plant # 25-40

Rev. 2/24/2025



Microcreamery

## Bliss Cappuccino Chip Ice Cream

Item number: 50928

Description: Strong coffee ice cream with chocolate chunks

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, chocolate chips (sugar, refined coconut oil, cocoa powder processed with alkali, cocoa powder, milkfat, soy lecithin, natural vanilla extract, natural flavors), 100% Pure Colombian Freeze-Dried Coffee, stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

Allergens: Milk, Soy

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>160</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 35mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 40mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 19g	<b>7%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	<b>28%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 80mg	6%
Iron 0.5mg	2%
Potassium 150mg	4%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev: 2/14/2025



Microcreamery

## Bliss Rum Raisin Ice Cream

Item number: 50929

Description: Rum flavored ice cream with rum-soaked raisins

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, rum flavoring, rum raisin base (raisins, water, sugar, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, carrageenan, salt, xanthan gum, lactic acid and potassium sorbate), natural flavor, stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

Allergens: Milk



Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>170</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 35mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 35mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 21g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 20g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	<b>28%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 80mg	<b>6%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 150mg	<b>4%</b>
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev. 3/10/2025



## Microcreamery

### Bliss Rocky Road

Item number: 50942

Description: Chocolate ice cream with almond flavoring, almonds, walnuts, chocolate chips, and marshmallow swirl

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, cocoa processed with alkali, almond flavoring, marshmallow variegate (water, sugar, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, modified food starch, glycerin, trans fat free shortening, titanium dioxide, xanthan gum, potassium sorbate, salt, sodium sulphate, and artificial flavor), broken almond pieces, broken walnut pieces, chocolate chips (sugar, refined coconut oil, cocoa processed with alkali, cocoa powder, milkfat, soy lecithin, natural vanilla extract, natural flavors), stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

Allergens: Milk, Tree Nut, Soy



Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>160</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 35mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 22g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber < 1g	<b>3%</b>
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 16g Added Sugars	<b>32%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 80mg	6%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 170mg	4%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev: 3/10/2025



## Microcreamery

### Bliss Brownie Batter Ice Cream

Item number: 50947

Description: Brownie flavored ice cream with a brownie swirl and brownie pieces

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, cocoa powder, brownie batter variegate (sugar, water, high fructose corn syrup, unbleached wheat flour, corn syrup, cocoa processed with alkali, butter, caramel color, mono and diglycerides, chocolate liquor, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, salt, lactic acid, xanthan gum, vanilla and potassium sorbate), brownie dough pieces (wheat flour, sugar, water, butter, cocoa processed with alkali, soybean oil, corn starch, natural flavor, soy lecithin, salt), stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

*Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy*

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>200</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 35mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 55mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 23g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 20g	
Includes 17g Added Sugars	<b>34%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 70mg	6%
Iron 1.3mg	8%
Potassium 170mg	4%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	



D Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev: 2/13/2025



Microcreamery

## Bliss Lemon Sorbet

Item number: 50991

Description: Lemon flavored sorbet

Ingredients: Water, sugar, corn syrup, lemon juice, lemon rind, citric acid, stabilizer (xanthan gum, guar gum).

Allergens: None

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 10mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 24g	
Includes 24g Added Sugars	<b>48%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	



Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40



Microcreamery

## Bliss Raspberry Sorbet

Item number: 50992

Description: Raspberry flavored sorbet

Ingredients: Water, sugar, corn syrup, raspberry puree (red raspberry puree, corn syrup, sugar, natural flavors, citric acid, sodium benzoate as a preservative, red #40), raspberries, natural raspberry, citric acid, stabilizer (xanthan gum, guar gum).

Allergens: None



Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>110</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 5mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 27g	<b>10%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 26g	
Includes 25g Added Sugars	<b>50%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

Attleboro, MA - Plant # 25-40

Rev: 3/12/2025